���
BATTERY CHARGERS
Since 1965, Deltran has taken great pride in designing, manufacturing, and distributing
technologically advanced products that meet the ever-changing needs of our worldwide customers.
Our strategic initiatives have continued to focus on innovation and customer satisfaction.
Here at Deltran, performance isn’t just a business, it’s a way of life. Long after the final sale,
our commitment to service lives on. We are constantly striving to improve every element of our
business; from the products themselves to marketing and distribution. As the world advances, we

- Each Output Charges Independently @ 1.25A
- 6 Foot AC Power Cord
2-BANK 12V
BATTERY CHARGER
(PN 022-0165-DL-WH)
- 12V @ 1.25 AMP
- Includes 2 Alligator Clips And  Fused Ring Terminals
- Each Output Charges Independently @ 1.25A
- 6 Foot AC Power Cord
* All chargers automatically switch from full charge to float charge mode. * All chargers automatically switch from full charge to float charge mode.
BATTERY CHARGERSBATTERY CHARGERSBATTERY CHARGERS
2322
BATTERY CHARGERSBATTERY CHARGERS
INCLUDES BATTERY RESET CABLE
AH CCA PART NUMBER  WEIGHT
12V  /  2.5AH 150 AMP BTL09A150CW  1.25 LBS
12V  /  4.5AH 270 AMP BTL12A270CW  2.00 LBS
12V  /  5.0AH 300 AMP BTL14A300CW  2.30 LBS
12V  /  6.1AH 360 AMP BTL20A360CW  2.75 LBS
12V  /  8.0AH 480 AMP BTL24A480CW  3.40 LBS
Operating Temp: 40 - 140° (F)
MUST CHARGE FULLY BEFORE FIRST USE
PART NUMBER AH CCA
BTX4L-FA 4AH 80CCA
BTX5L-FA 5AH 100CCA
BTX7A-FA  7AH 120CCA
BTX9-FA  9AH 150CCA
BTX12-FA  12AH 200CCA
BTX14-FA 14AH 230CCA
BTX14AH-FA 14AH 230CCA
BTX20HL-FA  18AH 290CCA
BTX20L-FA 20AH 330CCA
BIX30L-FA 32AH 400CCA
BTZ7S-FA 6AH 150CCA
BTZ10S-FA 8.6AH 250CCA
BTZ14S-FA 11.2AH 300CCA